Features
•	Fully calibrated and temperature compensated
•	Water resistant (IP 67 Certified)
•	Digital or Pulse Density Modulated convertible to
analogue
•	Available in multiple flexible cable lengths
•	Precision & accuracy (±2% RH, ±0.5°C, 14 bit
resolution)

T9602 Digital Wiring Diagram
T9602 Analog Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Operating Voltage
T9602-3-D I2C Digital 3V 1.8m cable length
T9602-5-D I2C Digital 5V 1.8m cable length
T9602-3-D-1 I2C Digital 3V 1m cable length
T9602-5-D-1 I2C Digital 5V 1m cable length
T9602-3-A PDM Analogue 3V 1.8m cable length
T9602-5-A PDM Analogue 5V 1.8m cable length
T9602-3-A-1 PDM Analogue 3V 1m cable length
T9602-5-A-1 PDM Analogue 5V 1m cable length
AAS-920-638F  -  06/2016
© 2016 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved.